rAlDUN

OUTBOARDS

3 Year Warranty ; with full New Zealand dealer network and parts and service network.

Constructed with the Worlds Best Brands; NGK spark plugs, NSK bearings,

PPG paints, SEVCON controllers, iNTERFACE SOLUTIONS electrics, 3M, BASF and many more !
Around New Zealand Parsun manufactured parts are found as replacements in many other

well known outboard brands !

LIGHTWEIGHT 2 STROKE MODELS

MODEL HP

2.6 BMS 2.6 HP
3.6 BMS/L 3.6 HP
5.8BMS/L 5.8 HP
9.8 BMS/L 9.8 HP
15 BMS/L 15 HP
30 ABMS/L 30 HP
30 AFWL 30 HP
P30 JET 30 HP
40 FWLT 40 HP
60 AFWL-T 60 HP
90 FEL-T 90 HP

SHAFT
SHORT
SHORT/LONG
SHORT/LONG
SHORT/LONG
SHORT/LONG
SHORT/LONG
LONG

SHORT

LONG

LONG

LONG

www.outboard-motors.co.nz

WEIGHT
9.8 KG
14.5/15 KG
20/21KG
26/27 KG
36/37 KG
52/53.5 KG
57 KG

63 KG

82 KG

100 KG
119KG

GEARS
F/N
F/N
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R/
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R

CONTROL
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
FORWARD
TILLER
FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD

HIGH PERFORMANCE 4 STROKE MODELS

MODEL HP
2.6 BMS 2.6 HP
5 BMS/L 5HP
6 BMS/L 6 HP
9.8 BMS/L 9.8 HP
20 ABMS/L 20 HP
20 AFWS/L  20HP
40 FWL-T 40 HP
60 FEL-T EFI 60 HP

SHAFT

SHORT
SHORT/LONG
SHORT/LONG
SHORT LONG
SHORT/LONG
SHORT /LONG
LONG

LONG

WEIGHT
17 KG

24 KG
27/28 KG
38/39 KG
52/54 KG
52/54 KG
100 KG
114 KG

GEARS
F/N
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R
F/N/R/

CONTROL
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
TILLER
FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD

START

MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
ELECTRIC
MANUAL

ELECTRIC/TILT S
ELECTRIC /TILT S
ELECTRIC/TILT S

START

MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
MANUAL
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

/ ELECTRIC

LIGHTNING MARINE , 7/623 Whangaparaoa Road.

info@lightning marine.co.nz ph 021 953 060 or 021 114 2444

LIGHTNINGMARINE.CO.NZ

PRICE
$  725.00
$  995.00
$  1,425.00
$  1,995.00
$  2,395.00
$2995 $3095
$  3,995.00
$  4,995.00

5,995.00

7,495.00

7,995.00

PRICE

S 1,199.00
1,450.00
1,695.00
2,595.00
3,595.00

4395 $4595
7,995.00
9,795.00
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