

3 Year Warranty; with full New Zealand dealer network and parts and service network. **Constructed with the Worlds Best Brands**; NGK spark plugs, NSK bearings, PPG paints, SEVCON controllers, iNTERFACE SOLUTIONS electrics, 3M, BASF and many more! Around New Zealand Parsun manufactured parts are found as replacements in many other well known outboard brands! **www.outboard-motors.co.nz**

LIGHTWEIGHT 2 STROKE MODELS

MODEL	HP	SHAFT	WEIGHT	GEARS	CONTROL	START	PRICE	
2.6 BMS	2.6 HP	SHORT	9.8 KG	F/N	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	725.00
3.6 BMS/L	3.6 HP	SHORT/LONG	14.5/15 KG	F/N	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	995.00
5.8 BMS/L	5.8 HP	SHORT/LONG	20/21 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	1,425.00
9.8 BMS/L	9.8 HP	SHORT/LONG	26/27 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	1,995.00
15 BMS/L	15 HP	SHORT/LONG	36/37 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	2,395.00
30 ABMS/L	30 HP	SHORT/LONG	52/53.5 KG	F/N/R/	TILLER	MANUAL	\$29	995 \$3095
30 AFWL	30 HP	LONG	57 KG	F/N/R	FORWARD	ELECTRIC	\$	3,995.00
P30 JET	30 HP	SHORT	63 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	4,995.00
40 FWLT	40 HP	LONG	82 KG	F/N/R	FORWARD	ELECTRIC/TILT	\$	5,995.00
60 AFWL-T	60 HP	LONG	100 KG	F/N/R	FORWARD	ELECTRIC /TILT	\$	7,495.00
90 FEL-T	90 HP	LONG	119 KG	F/N/R	FORWARD	ELECTRIC/TILT	\$	7,995.00

HIGH PERFORMANCE 4 STROKE MODELS

MODEL	HP	SHAFT	WEIGHT	GEARS	CONTROL	START	PRICE	
2.6 BMS	2.6 HP	SHORT	17 KG	F/N	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	1,199.00
5 BMS/L	5 HP	SHORT/LONG	24 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	1,450.00
6 BMS/L	6 HP	SHORT/LONG	27/28 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	1,695.00
9.8 BMS/L	9.8 HP	SHORT LONG	38/39 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	2,595.00
20 ABMS/L	20 HP	SHORT/LONG	52/54 KG	F/N/R	TILLER	MANUAL	\$	3,595.00
20 AFWS/L	20 HP	SHORT /LONG	52/54 KG	F/N/R	FORWARD	ELECTRIC	\$43	395 \$4595
40 FWL-T	40 HP	LONG	100 KG	F/N/R	FORWARD	ELECTRIC	\$	7,995.00
60 FEL-T EFI	60 HP	LONG	114 KG	F/N/R/	FORWARD	/ ELECTRIC	\$	9,795.00

LIGHTNING MARINE, 7/623 Whangaparaoa Road.

info@lightning marine.co.nz ph 021 953 060 or 021 114 2444

LIGHTNINGMARINE.CO.NZ

